TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Nationwide Learning Corporation		06/10/2006	CORPORATION: KANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nationwide Learning Inc.	
Street Address:	1345 S.W. 42nd Street	
City:	Торека	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66609-1213	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: KANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	II 2770894	MOTIVATING STUDENTS TO LEARN THROUGH PUBLISHING
Registration Number:	2760939	STUDENTALES
Registration Number:	2749538	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)753-6888

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8167536777

Email: ljk@kcpatentlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Yakimo, Jr.

Address Line 1: 800 West 47th Street, Suite 401
Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NATIONWIDE LEARNING
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Yakimo, Jr.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0940 OP \$90.00 2770894

900136415

Signature:	/Michael Yakimo, Jr./
Date:	06/16/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=_0616141121_001#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0941 2128932

Contact Information

Kansas Secretary of State Ron Thornburgh Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564 kssos@kssos.org www.kssos.org

KANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE Domestic For Profit Corporation Certificate of Amendment

AP

53-14

All information must be completed or this document will not be accepted for filing.

1. Name of the corporation:

Nation wide Leur Nily Corporation

Name must match the name on record with the secretary of state

2. The articles of incorporation are amended as follows:

10-13-2006 053 3139 2128932 15:31:00 \$35.00 01 AA

The company wome Nationize Learning Confortion is changed to Nationized Learning INC.

The amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of K.S.A. 17-6602.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Kansas that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on the 6 of 10, 2006

The old F Gianus

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE KANSAS

Instruction

Authorized

Submit this form with the \$35 filing fee.

RECORDED: 06/16/2009

Notice: There is a \$25 service fee for all returned checks.

I hereby sertify this to be a true and serrect copy of the original on file. 2000 Certified on this date: 2000 Ron Thornburgh, Secretary of State

Rev. 12/06/04 jls

K.S.A. 17-6602

TRADEMARK REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0942